Farhults uskf

15.08.2022 Tennfatet
1:1 Zacharias Frenne 20 Skott 7.6 2.8 1.4 6.6 8.3 24.0 24.0
20 Skott 41 8.7 57 2.3 5.4 24.0 48.0
KL9 20 Skott 5.1 5.0 7.0 5.1 4.7 26.0 74.0
20 Skott 5.7 6.6 8.3 5.0 24.0 98.0
1:2 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 5.2 4.0 6.4 10.1 6.8 31.0 31.0
20 Skott 4.8 7.9 8.8 1.6 6.4 26.0 57.0
KL9 20 Skott 7.1 6.3 5.9 6.7 5.4 29.0 86.0
20 Skott 7.2 3.5 8.0 9.5 27.0 113.0
1:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.3 9.6 9.5 9.2 8.0 42.0 42.0
20 Skott 9.5 8.9 7.8 9.7 10.2 43.0 85.0
M 20 Skott 10.2 9.3 8.9 9.6 8.8 44.0 129.0
20 Skott 9.1 71 9.0 8.7 9.0 42.0 171.0
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 7.9 9.2 9.7 8.5 4.6 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 8.2 8.3 7.8 9.9 2.7 34.0 71.0
KL11 20 Skott 9.9 9.6 40 10.5x 8.6 40.0 111.0 x1
20 Skott 9.9 8.4 8.7 8.6 8.3 41.0 152.0 x1
1:5 Martin Rataj 20 Skott 7.6 7.8 6.7 8.6 9.4 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 71 9.1 8.6 8.4 10.5x 42.0 79.0 x1
M 20 Skott 8.3 6.0 7.6 6.4 6.6 33.0 112.0 x1
20 Skott 4.7 6.7 8.0 6.7 7.0 31.0 143.0 x1
2:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 1.3 8.6 9.2 9.2 10.2 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 6.6 9.1 8.1 8.0 8.4 39.0 76.0
KL15 20 Skott 9.2 9.2 6.2 7.2 9.8 40.0 116.0
20 Skott 6.1 7.0 9.6 7.2 7.8 36.0 152.0
2:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 10.0 7.6 7.8 9.7 6.9 39.0 39.0
20 Skott 10.0 10.3 9.9 7.8 9.0 45.0 84.0
KL2 20 Skott 10.3x 94 103 8.3 6.3 43.0 127.0 x1
20 Skott 10.8x 8.9 6.5 7.9 9.6 40.0 167.0 x2
2:3 Charlie Pettersson 20 Skott 5.6 3.8 2.4 0.0 6.3 16.0 16.0
20 Skott 6.8 4.6 1.9 14 5.6 17.0 33.0
KL9 20 Skott 5.4 25 10.7x 24 2.0 21.0 54.0 x1
20 Skott 5.3 4.8 9.7 5.5 2.2 25.0 79.0 x1
2:4 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 4.3 9.1 5.4 5.5 9.7 32.0 32.0
20 Skott 6.4 42 10.0 9.7 7.8 36.0 68.0
KL9 20 Skott 3.4 8.2 6.1 8.4 9.6 34.0 102.0
20 Skott 7.7 9.9 7.4 3.9 26.0 128.0
2:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 7.3 5.0 59 9.0 6.4 32.0 32.0
20 Skott 6.4 6.5 9.6 9.3 9.2 39.0 71.0
KL9 20 Skott 8.6 9.1 8.3 7.1 9.0 41.0 112.0
20 Skott 7.1 9.1 9.4 6.7 5.0 36.0 148.0
3:1 Zacharias Frenne 20 Skott 8.3 7.3 6.8 79 8.0 36.0 36.0
20 Skott 7.8 8.8 5.6 7.5 7.7 34.0 70.0
KL9 20 Skott 8.2 6.4 10.2 7.8 4.2 35.0 105.0
20 Skott 6.1 3.5 7.3 5.6 8.0 29.0 134.0
3:2 Andreas Frenne 20 Skott 7.6 6.9 7.3 7.9 7.9 34.0 34.0
20 Skott 8.2 5.0 7.5 56 10.2 35.0 69.0
M 20 Skott 7.0 5.9 3.5 5.0 7.7 27.0 96.0
20 Skott 9.1 8.9 8.6 71 9.4 41.0 137.0
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3:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.7 96 10.2 9.7 7.5 42.0 42.0
20 Skott 7.6 8.8 10.5x 94 9.9 43.0 85.0 x1
M 20 Skott 8.6 9.1 9.7 9.8 8.6 43.0 128.0 x1
20 Skott 9.6 10.1 9.1 8.7 9.3 45.0 173.0 x1
34 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.9 7.3 6.8 10.2 10.6x 42.0 42.0 x1
20 Skott 6.4 9.2 8.1 109x 95 42.0 84.0 x2
KL11 20 Skott 7.2 8.9 7.3 8.8 10.6x 40.0 124.0 x3
20 Skott 71 8.7 8.6 6.5 9.2 38.0 162.0 x3
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